



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 417/2017

MR. ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Lalit Gupta, Mr. Ankit Singh,
Advs. Along with plaintiff in person

versus

MR. VARDHMAN JAIN & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Bhaskar Tiwari, Mr. Ramakant
Shukla, Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Baghel,
Adv. Along with D1 in person

CORAM:

Dr. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

28.03.2024

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave in the first half today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed on 22.05.2024.

READER TO JR(JUDICIAL)

MARCH 28, 2024/sms